Innisfail Saturday 15 October, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 CUMIC STEEL/IGA INNISFAIL/COL'S VINYL BenchMark 50

Handicap
900 metres $7000 01:20PM
01 Vee Force(Glen Baker) Shohei Kaya 3 615
02 No Biting(Stephen Massingham) Ms Amanda 4 61.0
Thomson
03 Toxicity(Fred Wieland) Frank R 1 60.0
Edwards
04 Big Tomee(Jeffrey Williams) Graham Kliese 8 59.0
05 Capt'n Thunderbird(Ronald Finch) Stephen Wilson 5 58.5
06 Eileen Annie(Janel Ryan) Peter Cullen 2 57.0
07 Telephoto(Trevor Rowe) Ms Emily Cass 7 55.5
08  Wild Diva(Alex Malliff) Wanderson 6 55.0
D'Avila
2 BENDIGO BANK INNISFAIL/INNISFAIL STOCKFEED
BenchMark 65 Handicap
900 metres $7000 01:55PM
02  Four Jays(Janel Ryan) Wanderson 3 60.0
D'Avila
03 Red Diamonds(Fred Wieland) Ms Amanda 7 59.0
Thomson
04  Strictly Magic(George Tsakissiris)  Graham Kliese 58.0
05 Storm in a Rainbow(Leanne Ms Emily Cass 5 575
Ashford)
06 Jagonal(Tony Haydon) Frank R 2 56.0
Edwards
07 Rose of Clare(Bruce Hunter) Peter Cullen 6 55.0
08 Lady Foxy(Danielle Massingham)  Stephen Wilson 55.0
3 BROTHERS LEAGUE CLUB QTIS Maiden Plate
1200 metres QTIS: $12500, Non QTIS: $5000 02:30PM
01  Our Universal Star(Trevor Kyle) Ms Ngarie 6 58.5
Nelson
02 Bonne Sante(Ronald Finch) Stephen Wilson 7 56.5
03  Froth 'n' Bubbles(Samantha Frank R 2 56.5
Molino) Edwards
04  Wild Az Will(Trevor Rowe) Ms Emily Cass 5 56.0
05 Gracious Furi(Trevor Rowe) Wanderson 54.0
D'Avila
06 Rothe And Roll(Tony Haydon) Peter Cullen 54.0
07 Typhoon Paradise(Trevor Rowe) Shohei Kaya 3 54.0

4 LAMANNA GROUP BenchMark 45 Handicap

01
02

03

04
05

07
08
09
11

12

1200 metres $8500
God's Reward(Ray Moller) Ms Emily Cass
Legendary Plume(George Frank R
Tsakissiris) Edwards
Pub Thug(Alex Malliff) Wanderson
D'Avila
Regency Royale(Stephen Potiris) Graham Kliese
Kap It Off(Trevor Kyle) Ms Ngarie
Nelson
Near the City(Darryl Paradise) Peter Cullen
Top Button(Rick A Nelson) Kirk Stone
Sapodilla(Renee Schluenz) Stephen Wilson
Monsoon Twister(Leanne Shohei Kaya
Ashford)
Small Change(Fred Wieland) Ms Amanda
Thomson

5 MSF SUGAR JOHNSTONE RIVER OPEN Handicap

01

1200 metres $16250
Blame Game(Roy Chillemi) Shohei Kaya
Chateau Dettori(Trevor Rowe) Ms Emily Cass

02
03
04
06
07

08

Graham Kliese
Stephen Wilson

Cleaver(Terry Butts)
Miata(Roy Chillemi)

Wishful(Trevor Rowe) Ngarie Nelson

Gundy Star(Sharlee D'Avila) Wanderson

D'Avila

Sunset in New York(Ralph Baker) Frank R

Edwards

Perfect Weapon(Darryl Paradise) Peter Cullen

Shadowofyoursmile(Leanne Kirk Stone
Ashford)

Nevetus(Fred Wieland) Ms Amanda

Thomson

03:05PM

3 60.0
10 59.5

5 59.5

1 595
59.0

58.5
58.5
57.0
55.0

0 N NV

4 55.0

03:40PM
1 62.0

8 60.5

4 57.0

10 56.0
2 56.0

55.5

5 55.0

55.0
3 55.0

9 55.0

6 NUTRANO PRODUCE TRAINERS CUP BenchMark 60 Handicap

01
02

1500 metres $8500
Great Pretender(Trevor Rowe) Peter Cullen
Island Bar(Rick A Nelson) Ms Ngarie
Nelson

04:15PM

3 60.0
4 60.0

03

04
05
06
09

11
12
13

Our Single Doubt(Glen Baker) Frank R

Edwards
Global Guru(Lawrence Reys) Kirk Stone
Carlson's Felt(Ralph Baker) Ms Emily Cass

Assertive Love(Janel Ryan) Graham Kliese

Rock Me Crazy (NZ)(Fred Ms Amanda
Wieland) Thomson
Eirian(Samantha Molino) Stephen Wilson
Dash of Black(Rick A Nelson) Shohei Kaya
(EM)Svavarsson (NZ)(Stephen Wanderson
Potiris) D'Avila

0 N N O

10
5

59.5

58.0
57.5
56.5
55.0

55.0
55.0
55.0

7 CORAL COAST FINANCIAL SERVICES INNISFAIL CUP OPEN
Handicap

2000 metres

01
02
03
04

05
07

08

09

$16250
Major Major(Roy Chillemi)
Roweiner(Bill Kenning)

Stephen Wilson
Graham Kliese

Hilarious Honour (NZ)(Janel Ryan) Peter Cullen
All Rigged Up(Tony Haydon) Frank R
Edwards

Bo Rossa(Glen Baker) Ms Emily Cass
Lil' Red Monkey(Scott Cooper) Ms Amanda
Thomson

Marlais(Roy Chillemi) Wanderson
D'Avila

Turn Up the Volume(Trevor Shohei Kaya

Rowe)

04:50PM

6

7
8
1

(8]

59.0
59.0
57.0
56.5

56.5
56.5

56.5

56.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




